
ID Maker Name Version Purpose Purchase Date Maintenance Department Usage License Replacement Cost

1Mark43 Mark43 7 CAD, RMS 2018 Yes Police 1 CAD and RMS server, unlimited users $200,000.00

2Barracuda SpamFilter 9 Email Filter for Spam 2015 Yes All Departments Licensed per year $7,500.00

3DIMS DIMS Current Evidence Software 2018 Yes Police 3 $4,500.00

4Fleetmate 1.7 Fleet Maintenance 2015 No Transit 1 $15,000.00

5Laserfiche ECM 10.5 Document Mangement 2018 No City Hall 10 internal, 10 public $6,000.00

6Microsoft Office 365 Current Office Application and cloud 2018 Yes All Departments 180+ $23,000.00

7Shoretel Shoreware Director Desktop client for PCs 2015 Yes All Departments Unknown $8,000.00

8TDAccess Lockbox 3 Encrypting deposits 2018 Yes City Hall 10 Subscription

9Adobe Acrobat Standard 10 Modifying PDFs 2018 Yes City Hall 18 licenses $10,000.00

10FortiClient Antivirus Current Antivirus 2018 Yes All Departments 200 $7,000.00

11Everbridge Reverse 911 Current Reverse 911 and mass notification 2018 Yes Police 3 $20,000.00

12NeoGov HRMS Current HR and application management 2018 Yes All Departments Perpetual $25,000.00

13AutoCAD Desktop Client Current AutoCad software for PW Director 2018 Yes Public Works 1 $7,000.00

14ParcelQuest ParcelQuest Current Parcel information from County 2018 Yes Community Development unk

15Stancil 911 Recording 10 Dispatch audio playback/recording 2018 No Police 1 server, unlimited users $7,500.00

16Tyletech Energov 10 Building permits and Inspections 2018 Yes All Departments 32 $28,000.00

17Tylertech Incode 10 Utility billing 2018 Yes All Departments 1 server, unlimited users $45,000.00

18Managed Engine ServiceDesk Current Helpdesk and ticketing System 2018 Yes All Departments 3 $1,000.00

19COPWare Copware Current Policy Software for PD 2018 Yes Police 15 $4,500.00

20HDL Business License Permit Management 2018 Yes Building & Planning 10 $30,000.00

21Leverage City surveillance 2016 Yes All Departments 1 server, 2 workstations unk

22Aladtec EMS Scheduling Current Time keeping Software 2018 Yes All Departments 7 $27,000.00

23Municode Agenda management Current Agenda management software 2019 Yes City Clerks Office 2 $8,000.00

243Si Security System PD Current tracking system for PD 2018 Yes Police 6 $27,000.00

25Lexis Nexis BAIR Analytics Current Crime Mapping software 2018 Yes Police 6 $10,000.00

26Lexis Nexis Coplogic Current Online Reporting tool 2018 Yes Police 3 $10,000.00

27PetData PetData Current Data for dog kennels 2016 Yes Animal Services 2 $4,000.00
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